Position

Director Of Economic
Develpmnt

Economic Development
Manager

Principal Planner

Senior Development Project
Mgr

Senior Development Project
Mgr

Senior Development Project
Mgr

Senior Development Project
Mgr

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Junior Development Project
Mgr

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Total Wages

$174,026

$122,969

$117,098
$100,951

$90,991

$86,658

$85,326

$82,281

$79,995

$76,218

$54,587

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,479
$26,197

$33,231
$29,655

$31,702

$34,617

$36,233

$18,246

$23,392

$25,298

$18,645



