Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Economic Develpmnt		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$174,026	\$37,479
Economic Development Manager		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$122,969	\$26,197
Principal Planner		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$117,098	\$33,231
Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$100,951	\$29,655
Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$90,991	\$31,702
Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$86,658	\$34,617
Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$85,326	\$36,233
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$82,281	\$18,246
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$79,995	\$23,392
Junior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$76,218	\$25,298
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$54,587	\$18,645